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S.No.
Name of the student of 

your institution 
BRANCH

Graduating year 

of the student

PG/PhD program in where student has 

been admitted
Name of the top university/institutions Year of admission NIRF/QS / TIMES H. 

EDU

1 Gunjali Sachdev B CSE 2016 Masters in Management Consultancy 
University College Dublin Michael Smurfit Graduate 

Business School
2016

NO
2 SIDDHARTHA JAITLY B EEE 2016 PG GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, USA 2016 NO
3 Sidhant Chadha B IT 2016 MS in Computer Engineering Texas State University- San Marcos 2016 YES

4 RIJUL KAUL B ME 2016 PGDM - General
LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, 

DWARKA, DELHI
2016

YES

5 Akshay Sharma B CSE 2016 MBA Xavier Institute of Management,Bhubaneswar(XIMB) 2016
NO

6 Anmol Khanna B CSE 2016 Masters in Computer Science University of Florida 2016 YES
7 Alisha Aneja B CSE 2016 MS in computer science University of Melbourne(Australia) 2016 YES
8 Varun Singhal B ECE 2016 PG University of Texas at Dallas 2016 YES
9 Gourav Kumar B ME 2016 M.B.A(Executive) Punjab University Chandigarh 2016 YES

10 Akshay Nagpal B CSE 2016 MS Computer Science Columbia University, New York 2016 NO

11 HEMANT BINDAL B CSE 2016 MBA Instituto de Empressa (IE Business School, IE University) 2016
NO

12 ADITYA TANEJA B CSE 2016 M.Tech University of Windsor, Windsor, ON, Canada 2016 YES
13 Abhinav Shani B CIVIL 2016 MS Auckland University  (NewZealand) 2016 YES

14 ABHISHEK SHARMA B CIVIL 2016
Post Graduate Programme in Advanced 

Construction Management
NICMAR Pune, (2016-18 Batch) 2016

NO

15 Aviral Khandelwal B CV 2016
Post Graduate Programme in Advanced 

Construction Management
NICMAR Pune Campus 2016

NO

16 Bhrigu Joshi B CV 2016 MS University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Unites States 2016
NO

17 DEEPANSHU JAIN B CIVIL 2016 MBA MDU Rohtak 2016 YES
18 GAURAV GOET B CV 2016 Masters in Hydraulics Engineering Indian Institute of Technology, Roorkee 2016 YES
19 GAURAV SINGH MANN B CIVIL 2016 M.Tech in Environmental Engineering IIT Delhi 2016 YES
20 RAHUL  MALIK B CIVIL 2016 PG JNU 2016 YES
21 Sourabh B CIVIL 2016 MBA IIPM Delhi 2016 NO
22 Vipin Rao B CIVIL 2016 MS Auckland (Newzeland) 2016 YES

23 YUVRAJ GOYAL B CIVIL 2016
PGP in Real Estate and Urban Infrastructure 

Management

National Institute of Construction Management and 

Research, Pune
2016

NO
24 ANANYA GOPAL B ECE 2016 Electrical Engineering UNC CHARLOTTE 2016 NO
25 CHAMAN YADAV B ECE 2016 PGDM IIM Sirmaur (HP) 2016 NO
26 MILAN GARG B ECE 2016 MBA Bennett University, Greater Noida 2016 NO
27 Nikhil Dhall B ECE 2016 Masters of Engineering Carleton University 2016 YES
28 SAATVIK KAUSHIK B ECE 2016 M.Tech New York University 2016 YES
29 KETAN ANAND B EEE 2016 Masters in Information Systems Stevens Institute of Technology , New Jersey 2016 YES

30 Mehak Jain B EEU 2016 MBA
Ambedkar University Delhi (School of Business Public 

Policy and Social Entrepreneurship)
2016

YES
31 Chaitanya Jhanji B ME 2016 MBA SP Jain, Mumbai 2016 YES
32 DEEPAK BANSAL B ME 2016 MBA University College London 2016 YES
33 Gagan Vijay singh B ME 2016 Masters in Industrial Engg Penn state university, USA 2016 NO

34 Gaurav Kumar
B ECE

2016 M.S
SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY, FAIRFIELD, CONNECTICUT, 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
2016

NO
35 Sruti Sridhar B ECE 2016 MBA Carniegie Mellon University 2016 YES
36 Prerna B ECE 2016 MS Univ. of Ontario, Canada 2016 NO
37 Sumit B ECE 2016 MS Sayrcruse Univ., USA 2016 NO
38 Abhinav kharbanda B CSE 2016 MS Computer Science University of California 2016 YES
39 Ayush Chugh B CSE 2016 MS Computer Science University of Illinois 2016 NO
40 Kshitiz  Adlakha B CSE 2016 PG, Computer Science  University of California, Irvine 2016 YES
41 Pradeep Kumar B ME 2016 PG, Master of Science (Maths) IIT-Mumbai 2016 YES
42 Pulkit kapoor B CSE 2016 PGDM  Fore School Of Management,New Delhi 2016 YES

43 Shefali Dagar B CSE 2016  Illinois Institute of Technology, Chicago
Information Technology Management with 

specialization in Data Management
2016

NO
44 Arham Begani B CSE 2015 MS Computer Science KTH Institute of Technology, Sweden 2016 NO
45 Prerit Chandok B CSE 2014 MS Computer Science The John Hopkins University 2016 YES

Details of Top Universities where your graduates have been admitted for higher studies



46 Pallavi Samyal B CSE 2015 Master of Information Sciences Massey University, Auckland, New Zealand 2016 NO
47 Sakshi Bhatia B IT 2015 CCIE Security Integrated program Network Bulls, Gurgaon 2016 NO
48 Shivam B CSE 2016 PG, Master of Science (Maths) IIT-Patna 2016 YES

49 ABHINAV KHARBANDA B CSE 12CSU005 MS Computer Science University of Buffalo 2016 NO

50 AKSHAY CHOPRA B CSE 12CSU021 Post Graduate Programme in Advanced Construction ManagementNICMAR Pune Campus 2016 NO

51 SIDDHARTH AHUJA IT 12ITU044 Masters in Mechanical Engineering Clemson University, Clemson, South Carolina, USA 2016 YES

53 AKSHAY NAGPAL B CSE 12CSU022 M.Tech COLOMBIA UNIVERSITY, NEWYORK 2016 NO

54 MEGHA SAINI B CSE 12CSU065 Masters in Computer Science UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA 2016 YES

55 MOHIT ABBI B ECE 12ECU062 M.Tech THAPAR UNIVERSITY 2016 NO

56 RAJAT B ECE 12ECU093 M.Tech UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO, CANADA 2016 NO

57 ABHINAY OBEROI B CSE 12CSU006 M.Tech THAPAR UNIVERSITY 2016 NO

58 AKSHAY NAGPAL B CSE 12CSU022 MBA Instituto de Empressa (IE Business School, IE University) 2016 NO

59 TARUN GOYAL B CSE 12CSU125 MS New York State Univ. USA 2016 YES

60 VAIBHAV GULATI B CSE 12CSU128 M.Tech THAPAR UNIVERSITY 2016 NO

61 BHRIGU JOSHI B CIVIL 12CVU015 M.Tech University of Windsor, Windsor, ON, Canada 2016 YES

62 DEEPANSHU JAIN B CIVIL 12CVU018 MS Computer Science University of Buffalo 2016 NO

63 SAMARPIT CHAUHAN B CIVIL 12CVU040 M.Tech RYERSON UNIVERSITY, VANCOVER UNIVERSITY 2016 YES

64 VISHAL SAMOTA B CIVIL 12CVU048 MS Computer Science University of California 2016 YES

65 ANKUR MITTAL B ECE 12ECU017 M.Tech RYERSON UNIVERSITY, VANCOVER UNIVERSITY 2016 YES

66 MILAN GARG B ECE 12ECU060 M.Tech THAPAR UNIVERSITY 2016 NO

67 AJAY KUMAR B EEE 12EEU005 Masters in Computer Science University of Florida 2016 YES

68 HEEVAN SHER B EEE 12EEU020 M.Tech TUM, MUNICH, GERMANY 2016 YES

69 MEHAK JAIN B EEE 12EEU028 PG GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 2016 NO

70 RAGHAV OBEROI B EEE 12EEU036 Masters in Software Engineering University of Texas at Dallas 2016 YES

71 RAHUL ARORA B EEE 12EEU037 Post Graduate Programme in Advanced Construction ManagementNICMAR Pune Campus 2016 NO

72 RAJAT SINGHAL B EEE 12EEU038 Masters in Software Engineering University of Texas at Dallas 2016 YES

73 SAHIL SAINI B EEE 12EEU040 MS Computer Science University of Buffalo 2016 NO

74 SHUBHAM RAWAL B EEE 12EEU047 M.Tech NYU POLY, NORTH EASTERN UNIVERSITY 2016 NO

75 SIDDHANT ANAND B EEE 12EEU048 Masters in Software Engineering University of Texas at Dallas 2016 YES

76 AVANI BANSAL IT 12ITU009 MS Computer Engineering North Carolina State University 2016 YES

77 MOHIT NAGPAL IT 12ITU021 MS Computer Science University of California 2016 YES

78 SIDDHARTH AHUJA IT 12ITU044 MS Computer Engineering North Carolina State University 2016 YES

79 SHALABH SINGHAL ME 12MEU079 Post Graduate Programme in Advanced Construction ManagementNICMAR Pune Campus 2016 NO

80 LALIT MOHAN BSM 13BSM005 MS Computer Science University of Buffalo 2016 NO

81 PARDEEP KUMAR BSM 13BSM007 M.Sc NYU POLY, NORTH EASTERN UNIVERSITY 2016 NO

82 AARTI HANS B CSE 14CSP001 Masters in Software Engineering University of Texas at Dallas 2016 YES

83 ANUPAMA RANA MSM 14MSM001 MS Computer Science University of California 2016 YES

84 POORNIMA BHARDWAJ MSM 14MSM010 MS Computer Engineering North Carolina State University 2016 YES

85 Gunjali Sachdev B CSE 10CSU061 Masters in Management Consultancy University College Dublin  Graduate Business School 2016 NO

86 SIDDHARTHA JAITLY B EEE 10EEU034 PG GEORGIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 2016 NO

87 Sidhant Chadha B IT 10ITU075 MS in Computer Engineering Texas State University- San Marcos 2016 YES

88 RIJUL KAUL B ME 10MEU053 PGDM - General LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, DWARKA, DELHI2016 YES

89 Akshay Sharma B CSE 11CSU015 MBA Xavier Institute of Management,Bhubaneswar(XIMB) 2016 NO

90 Anmol Khanna B CSE 11CSU022 Masters in Computer Science University of Florida 2016 YES

91 Alisha Aneja B CSE 11CSU175 MS in computer science University of Melbourne(Australia) 2016 YES

92 Varun Singhal B ECE 11ECU167 PG University of Texas at Dallas 2016 YES

93 Gourav Kumar B ME 11MEU044 M.B.A(Executive) Punjab University Chandigarh 2016 YES

94 HEMANT BINDAL B CSE 12CSU050 MBA Instituto de Empressa (IE Business School, IE University) 2016 NO

95 ADITYA TANEJA B CSE 12-CSU-141 M.Tech University of Windsor, ON, Canada 2016 YES

96 Abhinav Shani B CIVIL 12-CVU-003 MS Auckland (Newzeland) 2016 YES

97 ABHISHEK SHARMA B CIVIL 12-CVU-005 Post Graduate Programme in Advanced Construction ManagementNICMAR Pune, (2016-18 Batch) 2016 NO

98 Aviral Khandelwal B CIVIL 12-CVU-014 Post Graduate Programme in Advanced Construction ManagementNICMAR Pune Campus 2016 NO

99 GAURAV GOET B CIVIL 12-CVU-021 Masters in Hydraulics Engineering Indian Institute of Technology, Roorkee. (Enrollment no. 16522003)2016 YES



100 GAURAV SINGH MANN B CIVIL 12-CVU-023 M.Tech in Environmental Engineering IIT Delhi 2016 YES

101 RAHUL MALIK B CIVIL 12-CVU-036 PG JNU 2016 YES

102 Sourabh B CIVIL 12-CVU-044 MBA IIPM Delhi 2016 NO

103 Vipin Rao B CIVIL 12-CVU-047 MS Auckland (Newzeland) 2016 YES

104 YUVRAJ GOYAL B CIVIL 12-CVU-051 PGP in Real Estate and Urban Infrastructure ManagementNational Institute of Construction Management and Research, Pune2016 NO

105 ANANYA GOPAL B ECE 12-ECU-015 Electrical Engineering UNC CHARLOTTE 2016 NO

106 CHAMAN YADAV B ECE 12-ECU-030 PGDM IIM Sirmaur (HP) 2016 NO

107 Nikhil Dhall B ECE 12-ECU-066 Masters of Engineering Carleton University 2016 YES

108 SAATVIK KAUSHIK B ECE 12-ECU-105 M.Tech New York University 2016 YES

109 KETAN ANAND B EEE 12EEU025 Masters in Information Systems Stevens Institute of Technology , New Jersey 2016 YES

110 Chaitanya Jhanji B ME 12-MEU-026 MBA SP Jain, Mumbai 2016 YES

111 DEEPAK BANSAL B ME 12-MEU-028 MBA University College London 2016 YES

112 Gagan Vijay singh B ME 12-MEU-033 Masters in Industrial Engg Penn state university, USA 2016 NO

113 Sruti Sridhar B ECE 09ITMG1183ECE MBA Carniegie Mellon University 2016 YES

114 Prerna B ECE 12ECU080 MS Univ. of Ontario, Canada 2016 NO

115 Sumit B ECE 11ECU159 MS Sayrcruse Univ., USA 2016 NO

116 Ayush Chugh B CSE 11CSU036 MS Computer Science University of Illinois 2016 NO

117 Kshitiz  Adlakha B CSE 12-CSU-062 PG, Computer Science  University of California, Irvine 2016 YES

118 Pradeep Kumar B ME 11MEU081 PG, Master of Science (Maths) IIT-Mumbai 2016 YES

119 Pulkit kapoor B CSE 12CSU086 PGDM  Fore School Of Management,New Delhi 2016 YES

120 Shefali Dagar B CSE 10CSU143  Illinois Institute of Technology, Chicago Information Technology Management with specialization in Data Management2016 NO

121 Shivam B CSE 11ECU145 PG, Master of Science (Maths) IIT-Patna 2016 YES

1 Ankur Khemani B CSE 2015 Masters in Computer Science University of Southern California 2015 YES
2 Abhishek Kapahi B ECE 2015 M.Eng (Comp. Engg.) University of Cincinnati 2015 YES
3 Nitin Gambhir B ECE 2015 MBA ITBM Symbiosis International University 2015 NO
4 Ritu Malik B ECE 2015 Master of Engineering Virginia Tech, Blacksburg, Virginia, USA 2015 NO
5 Nripi Jolly BBA LLB 2015 LL.M. University College London, UK 2015 YES

6 Lakshay veer Dabas B ME 2015 MBA (Operations and Marketing) TAPMI School of Business, Manipal University Jaipur 2015
NO

7 Rohit Tandon B ME 2015 Masters in Mechanical Engineering Clemson University, Clemson, South Carolina, USA 2015
YES

8 SHIVANI ARORA B CSE 2015 MBA IP UNIVERSITY 2015 YES
9 Utsav Jain B CV 2015 M.Sc Construction Management University of Reading UK 2015 YES

10 Manisha B ECE 2015 MBA GD Goenka University 2015 NO

11 Ruchita B ECE 2015 Vlsi Design
Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women, 

Kashmere Gate, Delhi
2015

NO

12 SHUBHAM PIPRAIYA B EEE 2015 PGDM MARKETING (MBA) INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE, NEW DELHI 2015
YES

13 Twinkle Sharma B IT 2015 Masters in Software Engineering University of Texas at Dallas 2015 YES
14 ATUL SHARMA B ME 2015 M. TECH NIT WARANGAL 2015 YES
15 KARAN SHARMA B ME 2015 PG DUNAL UNIVERSITY, PHILIDPEHIC 2015 NO
16 SANDEEP B ME 2015 PG NITIE Mumbai 2015 NO
17 Vibhor Kakkar B ME 2015 Master in Management EBS University for Business and Law, Germany 2015 NO
18 Vijay Singh Dalal B ME 2015 Master in Management EBS University for Business and Law, Germany 2015 NO
19 Vishal Sanghwan B ME 2015 Master in Management EBS University for Business and Law, Germany 2015 NO
20 Munish Malik BBA LLB 2015 LL.M. School of Law, G.D. Goenka University, Gurgaon 2015 NO
21 Kartik Gupta B ECE 2015 PG IIM Kashipur 2015 NO
22 Sachin B ECE 2015 Ph.D IIT Bomaby 2015 YES
23 Lalit Mittal B ECE 2015 M.Tech IIT Roorkee 2015 YES
24 Aniket B ECE 2015 MBA MDI Gurgaon 2015 YES
25 Tarun B ECE 2015 MS California state univ. USA 2015 NO
26 Richa B ECE 2015 MS New York State Univ. USA 2015 YES
27 Udit Gupta B ECE 2015 MS Purdue Univ., USA 2015 YES
28 Anant B ECE 2015 MBA London school of Business 2015 NO
29 Smriti B ECE 2015 MS IIIT delhi 2015 YES
30 Agrata B ECE 2015 MS New York State Univ. USA 2015 YES
31 Sasha B ECE 2015 Mtech IIIT delhi 2015 YES
32 Tushar B ECE 2015 MS Univ. of Munich 2015 YES
33 Vivek B ECE 2015 MBA IIM Rohtak 2015 YES



34 Siddharth Sehra B ECE 2015 MSc Enterpreneurship EMLyon Business School, France 2015 NO
35 Upasana B ECE 2015 MS Univ. of california 2015 YES
36 Abhishek Upperwal B CSE 2015 MS Computer Science IISC Bangalore 2015 YES
37 Akanksha Sinha B IT 2015 MS Computer Science Baruch College at City University of New York 2015 NO
38 Saraansh Bhola B CSE 2013 Master's Degree, University of Texas at Dallas 2015 YES
39 Khushal Jindal B CSE 2015 MS Computer Science University of Central Florida 2015 NO
40 Manan Jain B CSE 2015 MS Computer Science Capital College Pennsylvania University 2015 YES
41 Sidhant Chadha B IT 2015 PG, Computer Science University of South Carolina Graduate School. 2015 NO
42 Sonal Lamba B CSE 2015 PG, Computer Science and Engineering University at Buffalo 2015 NO

43 ANUBHAV BHATNAGAR B ME 11MEU019 M.Tech THAPAR UNIVERSITY 2015 NO

44 VARUN DIWAN B ECE 11ECU166 Post Graduate Programme in Advanced Construction ManagementNICMAR Pune Campus 2015 NO

45 PUNEET KUMAR B ECE 11ECU112 MS Computer Science University of California 2015 YES

46 GAURAV KUMAR B ME 11MEU044 Post Graduate Programme in Advanced Construction ManagementNICMAR Pune Campus 2015 NO

47 MOHIT GUPTA B CIVIL 11CVU023 M.Tech MDU 2015 YES

48 KOMAL VLS 13VLP004 Masters in Information Systems Stevens Institute of Technology , New Jersey 2015 YES

49 Arham Bengani B CSE 11CSU027 MS Computer Science KTH Institute of Technology, Sweden 2015 NO

50 Pallavi Samyal B CSE 11CSU105 Master of Information Sciences Massey University, Auckland, New Zealand 2015 NO

51 Sakshi Bhatia B IT 11ITU070 CCIE Security Integrated program Network Bulls, Gurgaon 2015 NO

52 Ankur Khemani B CSE 10CSU023 Masters in Computer Science University of Southern California 2015 YES

53 Abhishek Kapahi B ECE 10ECU008 M.Eng (Comp. Engg.) University of Cincinnati 2015 YES

54 Nitin Gambhir B ECE 10ECU116 MBA ITBM Symbiosis International University 2015 NO

55 Ritu Malik B ECE 10ECU143 Master of Engineering Virginia Tech, Blacksburg, Virginia, USA 2015 NO

56 Nripi Jolly BBA LLB 10LLB015 LL.M. University College London, UK 2015 YES

57 Lakshay veer Dabas B ME 10-MEU-037 MBA (Operations and Marketing) TAPMI School of Business, Manipal University Jaipur 2015 NO

58 Rohit Tandon B ME 10-MEU-058 Masters in Mechanical Engineering Clemson University, Clemson, South Carolina, USA 2015 YES

59 SHIVANI ARORA B CSE 11CSU141 MBA RDIAS, IP UNIVERSITY 2015 YES

60 Utsav Jain B CIVIL 11CVU044 M.Sc Construction Management University of Reading UK 2015 YES

61 Manisha B ECE 11ECU080 MBA GD Goenka University 2015 NO

62 Ruchita B ECE 11ECU120 Vlsi Design Indira Gandhi Delhi Technical University for Women, Kashmere Gate, Delhi2015 NO

63 SHUBHAM PIPRAIYA B EEE 11EEU035 PGDM MARKETING (MBA) INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE, NEW DELHI 2015 YES

64 Twinkle Sharma B IT 11ITU084 Masters in Software Engineering University of Texas at Dallas 2015 YES

65 ATUL SHARMA B ME 11MEU025 M. TECH NIT WARANGAL 2015 YES

66 KARAN SHARMA B ME 11MEU049 PG DUNAL UNIVERSITY, PHILIDPEHIC 2015 NO

67 SANDEEP B ME 11EEU031 PG NITIE Mumbai 2015 NO

68 Vibhor Kakkar B ME 11MEU128 Master in Management EBS University for Business and Law, Germany 2015 NO

69 Vijay Singh Dalal B ME 11MEU129 Master in Management EBS University for Business and Law, Germany 2015 NO

70 Vishal Sanghwan B ME 11MEU133 Master in Management EBS University for Business and Law, Germany 2015 NO

71 Munish Malik BBA LLB 10LLB012 LL.M. School of Law, G.D. Goenka University, Gurgaon 2015 NO

72 Kartik Gupta B ECE 11EEU020 PG IIM Kashipur 2015 NO

73 Sachin B ECE Ph.D IIT Bomaby 2015 YES

74 Lalit Mittal B ECE 10ECU093 M.Tech IIT Roorkee 2015 YES

75 Aniket B ECE 09ITMG1111 MBA MDI gurgan 2015 YES

76 Tarun B ECE 10ECU161 MS California state univ. USA 2015 NO

77 Richa B ECE 10ECU137 MS New York State Univ. USA 2015 YES

78 Udit Gupta B ECE MS Purdue Univ., USA 2015 YES

79 Anant B ECE 10ECU023 MBA London school of Business 2015 NO

80 Smriti B ECE MS IIIT delhi 2015 YES

81 Agrata B ECE 10ECU014 MS New York State Univ. USA 2015 YES

82 Sasha B ECE 11ECU140 Mtech IIIT delhi 2015 YES

83 Tushar B ECE 11ECU164 MS Univ. of Munich 2015 YES

84 Vivek B ECE 10ECU178 MBA IIM Rohtak 2015 YES

85 Siddharth Sehra B ECE 11EEU039 MSc Enterpreneurship EMLyon Business School, France 2015 NO

86 Upasana B ECE 13VLP014 MS Univ. of california 2015 YES

87 Abhishek Upperwal B CSE 11CSU007 MS Computer Science IISC Bangalore 2015 YES



88 Akanksha Sinha B IT 11ITU004 MS Computer Science Baruch College at City University of New York 2015 NO

89 Khushal Jindal B CSE 11CSU078 MS Computer Science University of Central Florida 2015 NO

90 Manan Jain B CSE 11CSU084 MS Computer Science Capital College Pennsylvania University 2015 YES

91 Sonal Lamba B CSE 10CSU153 PG, Computer Science and Engineering University at Buffalo 2015 NO

92 NIKHIL DUHAN B EEE 11EEU024 M.Tech GJJU 2015 NO

93 RANU DAHIYA B CSE 11CSU118 M.Tech North Carolina State University 2015 YES

1 ADITI LAKRA B ECE 2014  MTECH- MOBILE AND PERVASIVE COMPUTING
INDIRA GANDHI DELHI TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY FOR 

WOMEN, KASHMERE GATE, DELHI
2014

NO
2 Akhil Choudhary B ECE 2014 MBA Illinois Institute of Technology, Chicago, USA 2014 NO
3 Gurwinder Singh Antal B ECE 2014 MS in Computer Engineering Arizona State University 2014 NO
4 Nikhil Ahuja B ECE 2014 MS Computer Engineering North Carolina State University 2014 YES

5 Saurabh Deswal B ECE 2014 Masters of Science in Computer Engineering North Carolina State University 2014
YES

6 Mahewash Abdi B EEU 2014 Babu Bnarsi Das university Babu Bnarsi Das university 2014 NO

7 Pulkit Taneja B IT 2014 Masters in International Business
Hult International Business School, San Francisco, 

California, USA
2014

NO
8 Saurabh B ECE 2014 MS California state univ. USA 2014 NO
9 Swati B ECE 2014 MS Univ. of claifornia, long beach 2014 NO

10 Udit Singhal B ECE 2014 MBA MDI gurgaon 2014 YES
11 Tanshik B ECE 2014 MBA Univ. of Munich 2014 YES
12 Rahul B ECE 2014 MBA IIM Shillong 2014 NO
13 Shrutkirti B ECE 2014 MBA NMIMS 2014 YES
14 Bhupender B ECE 2014 MBA IIM rohtak 2014 YES
15 Deepika Garg B ECE 2014 MBA SPJMER 2014 NO
16 Utkarsh B ECE 2014 MBA NMIMS 2014 YES
17 Navjot B ECE 2014 MS Univ. Wisconsin, USA 2014 YES
18 Ayushi Batra B CSE 2014 MS Computer Science Capital College of Pennsylvania 2014 NO
19 Dhvanik Miglani B IT 2014 MS Computer Science University of California 2014 YES
20 Hardik Singh B CSE 2014 Masters in IT Rutgers Business School 2014 NO
21 Harman Singh B IT 2014 MS Computer Science University of Southern California 2014 YES
22 Mayumi Mohan B CSE 2014 MS (Robotics) University of Pennsylvania 2014 YES
23 Pallav Khurana B CSE 2014 MS Computer Science George Mason University 2014 YES
24 Preeti Vaidya B CSE 2014 MS Computer Science Columbia University 2014 NO
25 Swati Sehgal B CSE 2014 MS Computer Science Trinity College, Dublin 2014 NO
26 Tarun Gauba B CSE 2014 MS Computer Science University of Buffalo 2014 NO

27 VRINDA KAPOOR B CSE 10CSU173 MS New York State Univ. USA 2014 YES

28 Prerit Chandok B CSE 11ITU067 MS Computer Science The John Hopkins University 2014 YES

29 ADITI LAKRA B ECE 10ECU010  MTECH- MOBILE AND PERVASIVE COMPUTINGINDIRA GANDHI DELHI TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY FOR WOMEN, KASHMERE GATE, DELHI2014 NO

30 Akhil Choudhary B ECE 10ECU016 MBA Illinois Institute of Technology, Chicago, USA 2014 NO

31 Gurwinder Singh Antal B ECE 10ECU068 MS in Computer Engineering Arizona State University 2014 NO

32 Nikhil Ahuja B ECE 10ECU109 MS Computer Engineering North Carolina State University 2014 YES

33 Saurabh Deswal B ECE 10ECU150 Masters of Science in Computer Engineering North Carolina State University 2014 YES

34 Mahewash Abdi B ECE 10EEU024 Babu Bnarsi Das university Babu Bnarsi Das university 2014 NO

35 Pulkit Taneja B IT 10ITU049 Masters in International Business Hult International Business School, San Francisco, California, USA2014 NO

36 Saurabh B ECE 11EEU033 MS California state univ. USA 2014 NO

37 Swati B ECE 11ECU162 MS Univ. of claifornia, long beach 2014 NO

38 Udit Singhal B ECE 10ECU165 MBA MDI gurgaon 2014 YES

39 Tanshik B ECE MBA Univ. of Munich 2014 YES

40 Rahul B ECE 10ECU132 MBA IIM Shillong 2014 NO

41 Shrutkirti B ECE MBA NMIMS 2014 YES

42 Bhupender B ECE MBA IIM rohtak 2014 YES

43 Deepika Garg B ECE MBA SPJMER 2014 NO

44 Utkarsh B ECE 10EEU041 MBA NMIMS 2014 YES

45 Navjot B ECE MS Univ. Wisconsin, USA 2014
46 Ayushi Batra B CSE 10CSU040 MS Computer Science Capital College of Pennsylvania 2014 NO

47 Dhvanik Miglani B IT 10ITU019 MS Computer Science University of California 2014 YES

48 Hardik Singh B CSE 10CSU062 Masters in IT Rutgers Business School 2014 NO



49 Harman Singh B IT 10ITU025 MS Computer Science University of Southern California 2014 YES

50 Mayumi Mohan B CSE 10CSU085 MS (Robotics) University of Pennsylvania 2014 YES

51 Pallav Khurana B CSE 10CSU102 MS Computer Science George Mason University 2014 YES

52 Preeti Vaidya B CSE 10CSU109 MS Computer Science Columbia University 2014 NO

53 Swati Sehgal B CSE 10CSU159 MS Computer Science Trinity College, Dublin 2014 NO

54 Tarun Gauba B CSE 07IT558 MS Computer Science University of Buffalo 2014 NO

55 SIDHANT ARORA B EEE 10EEU035 M.Tech NMIMS (NARSEE HANJEE) 2014 YES

Note: Please enter data for students who have graduated in year 2015-16 from your institute and got admitted in PG/PhD program of a top institution

              2. Institutions ranked as top institutions in the following ranking bodies namely India Ranking 2016, QS World Ranking 2016, THE World University Ranking 2016.


